

1st on All Bill

1
Name of work—
Situation of work—
Agency by which work is executed—
Date of measurement—
No. and date of agreement.
(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of Road from Makhdumpur Road to Tijanbigha with Five year Maintenance Road under Head MMGSY/SC					
Name of Agency - Sri Vinay Singh Yadav, Ashok Nagar, Rampur, Gaya					
Agreement No. - ISI SBD/ MMGSY/ SC/ 2019-20					
Date of Commencement - 03.07.19					
Date of Completion - 02.07.20					
Date of measurement - 26.06.20					
(1) Const of Bench mark & Reference pillars - - etc					
1.007 KM					
(i) Reference & working bench mark - - etc					
1.007 KM					
(ii) Reference pillars / Projected					
1.007 K.M.					

Continuation

2nd on A/c Bill

13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const of Road					
from Mahadum pur					
Road to Jambhigha					
under Head MMSY (SC)					
Name of Agency - Sri Vinay					
Singh Yadav, Ashok					
Nagar, Rampur, Gaya.					
Agreement No. - 151 / S B D / MMSY /					
SC / 2019 - 20					
Date of Commencement - 03.07.19					
Date of Completion - 02.07.20					
Date of measurement -					

Further measurement

- Nil

Shank
27.8.20
J.E

M. K. N. S.
27.08.20
A.E.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
($\frac{1}{12}$) Const of Bench mark & reference Pillars - - - - etc					
(i) Reference of working bench mark -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (06) - 1.007 KM					
@ ₹ 7502.69/KM —					₹ 7555.00
(ii) Reference Pillars/Burj etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (06) - 1.007 KM					
@ ₹ 5112.19/KM —					₹ 5148.00
($\frac{0}{3}$) Clearing & Grubbing road land - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (07) - 0.20 Hect					
@ ₹ 49739.47/Hect —					₹ 9948.00
($\frac{3}{19}$) Pl & Firing typical MMCSY Information					
Sign board - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (07) - 02 NOS					
@ ₹ 11443.34/NO. —					₹ 22886.00
($\frac{4}{25}$) E/W in excavation for structure - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ ₹ 1772.01/m ³					₹ 1348807.00
(14/10) Plv, Layie, Spreading & compacting WBM 43					
--- etc					
Qty in de TMB					
Page No. (9) - 285.91 m ³					
@ ₹ 2729.45/m ³					₹ 780377.00
(15/31) Layie Cement concrete pipe N 43					
300 mm di --- etc					
Qty in de TMB					
Page No. (10) - 45.00 m					
@ ₹ 1006.64/m					₹ 45299.00

₹ 3491288.00

Less 10% below C-1 ₹ 349129.00

₹ 3142159.00

Less Previous Payments ₹ 1834800.00

Limit Rs - 899601 - (1307359.00)

Thanks

27.08.20

J.E.

 27.08.20
 A.E. ✓
 Rs → 407758.00

Limit for Allow = 899601.00

Previous Ardy → 154979.00

Roy deducted by → 100000.00

Next bill Roy → = 34979.00

Continuation